Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     91                                                                           February 2010
          V1492 Series
                   Integrated High-Speed PTZ Camera System
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V1492 series integrated high-speed PTZ camera systems
represent a state-of-the-art line of indoor or outdoor applications that
feature a powder-coated, aluminum construction, integrated camera

 Operational in 90 mph wind conditions; withstanding wind velocity of
up to 130 mph
ORDERING INFORMATION
V1492-18A05 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 18X, 24 VDC)
V1492-18A06   Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 18X, 24 VAC)
V1492-18A07 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 18X, 120 VAC)
V1492-18A15 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 18X, 24 VDC)
V1492-18A16  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 18X, 24 VAC)
V1492-18A18 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 18X, 230 VAC)
V1492-26A05 Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 26X, 24 VDC)
V1492-26A06  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 26X, 24 VAC)
V1492-26A07  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 26X, 120 VAC)
V1492-26A15  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 26X, 24 VDC)
V1492-26A16   Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 26X, 24 VAC)
V1492-26A18  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 26X, 230 VAC)
V1492-36A05  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 36X, 24 VDC)
V1492-36A06   Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 36X, 24 VAC)
V1492-36A07  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
(NTSC, 36X, 120 VAC)
V1492-36A15  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 36X, 24 VDC)
V1492-36A16  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 36X, 24 VAC)
V1492-36A18  Integrated High-speed PTZ Camera System
 (PAL, 36X, 230 VAC)
Part Number Extensions for Alarm Selection:
Without Alarm With Alarm EX:  EX: With Alarm
none W V1492-18A06 V1492-18A06W
Indoor/Outdoor high-speed PTZ camera systems with
IOP and multi-protocol capabilities
Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                     92                                                                           February 2010